
1.kolo SP v terčovej lukostreľbe - TJ Slávia UVLF Košice
X10 Academy a TJ Slávia UVLF Košice (SP1KE25)
Pri hati 10, Košice, From 05-03-2025 to 05-04-2025

Kladkový luk Muži
1
16

PAVLÍK Marcel LKB -Bye-

28 28 25 26 28
27 24 26 24 28

9
8

KIŠŠIMON Michal
PALITEFKOVÁ Andrea

RAP
BAV

135
129

5
12

DUBAŠÁK Martin BAV -Bye-

13
4 ZEMAN Samuel LKK -Bye-

3
14

KOČUTOVÁ Petra REF -Bye-

27 28 25 28 24
25 29 28 25 25

11
6

KAŠPAR Sebastián
ORIHELOVÁ Lívia

LBB
BAV

132
132

T.6
T.9

27 27 26 25 30
26 28 24 29 26

7
10

KOČUTOVÁ Lucia
VEBER Martin

REF
LKK

135
133

15
2 ZACHAR Oliver LBB -Bye-

27 28 26 30 30
29 29 29 29 26

Pavlík M.
Kiššimon M.

141
142

27 29 30 29 26
28 26 29 30 28

Dubašák M.
Zeman S.

141
141

T.10+
T.9

28 30 26 28 28
28 28 26 28 26

Kočutová P.
Orihelová L.

140
136

27 29 26 26 28
28 28 27 30 28

Kočutová L.
Zachar O.

136
141

27 27 29 27 29
26 30 28 28 26

Kiššimon M.
Dubašák M.

139
138

29 28 29 27 28
27 28 26 28 27

Kočutová P.
Zachar O.

141
136

Bronze

29 27 28 30 28
25 27 27 30 29

Dubašák M.
Zachar O.

142
138

Final

27 26 27 27 28
27 26 26 26 30

Kiššimon M.
Kočutová P.

135
135

T.10+
T.9
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